
Facility

Administration
Center

Phone
Website or Email Address

Dr. Scott Wyndham
Asst. Superintendent:
Dr. Michael Sullivan

Mike Rawlinson
Keith Haston

(317) 544-6000
avon-schools.org

7203 E. US Highway 36
Avon, IN 46123

(317) 544-6170
avon-schools.org

(317) 544-6140
transportation@avon-

schools.org

469 S. Avon Avenue
Avon, IN 46123

255 S. Avon Avenue
Avon, IN 46123

Directors

2021-22
DISTRICT CONTACT INFO

Hours

Facilities

Transportation

Mike Rawlinson
Mike Moore

7:00 am -
3:15 pm

5:30 am -
5:00 pm

7:30 am -
4:00 pm

SERVICES

FACILITIES

PARTNERS

Amanda Babinec
(317) 544-6090
aef@avon-schools.org

Avon Education Foundation

(317) 662-0129
orioleadvocates1@gmail.com
orioleadvocates.com

Oriole Advocates

Kevin Carr
(317) 544-6032
krcarr@avon-schools.org

Communications

Chase Lyday
(317) 544-6005
sclyday@avon-schools.org

Police Department

Angela Rasor
(317) 544-6109
aprasor@avon-schools.org

English Language Learners

Deb Swain-Bayless
(317) 544-6016
dsswain-bayless@avon-schools.org

School Safety

Sheila Glass
(317) 544-6041
srglass@avon-schools.org

Finance

Emily Cates
(317) 544-6061
eacates@avon-schools.org

Food Services

Sarah Murphy
(317) 544-5994
sdmurphy@avon-schools.org

Health Services

Joyce Genneken
(317) 544-6048
jegenneken@avon-schools.org

Benefits

Kristin Ewing
(317) 544-6013
kdewing@avon-schools.org

Human Resources

Carrie Alday
(317) 544-6018
cbalday@avon-schools.org

Academics (prek-6th grade)

Krista Fay
(317) 544-6053
klfay@avon-schools.org

Mental Wellness

Tara Patterson
(317) 544-6044
tlpatterson@avon-schools.org

Payroll

 Jennifer Davies
(317) 544-6482

olc@avon-schools.org
7237 E. US Highway 36

Avon, IN 46123
Outdoor Learning

Center n/a

President: Kristi Kerr
(317) 544-6090
jkckkerr@sbcglobal.net

Mary Lee Maier Community Pantry

Susie Hurt
(317) 544-6071
smhurt@avon-schools.org

Special Education

Jason Brames
(317) 544-6111
jrbrames@avon-schools.org

Technology

Barb Marcotte
(317) 544-6026
bjmarcotte@avon-schools.org

Brianna Moss
(317) 544-6027
bdmoss@avon-schools.org

Enrollment

Dustin LeMay
(317) 544-6017
dalemay@avon-schools.org

Academics (7th-12th grade)


